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MATCH EXISTING

STA 455+13.34

PAVEMENT MARKING LIMITS

PCC PAVEMENT

PCC PAVEMENT
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END 24X12

M4-6

24X24

M1-6

21X15

M6-4

24X24

M1-4

ONLY ONLYONLY

1-METAL POST TYPE B

STA 450+89, LT

(24" X 15")M6-1Li  

(24" X 8")I-M 

(24" X 24")I-7 

45

1-METAL POST TYPE B

(30" X 36")R2-1 

STA 452+17, RT

1-METAL POST TYPE B

(30" X 30")R1-1 

STA 453+08, RT

1-METAL POST TYPE B

RELOCATE EXISTING SIGNS

STA 453+41, LT

1-METAL POST TYPE B

(48" X 30")R3-8s 

STA 455+50, LT

ONLY

1-METAL POST TYPE B

(24" X 30")R3-5L 

STA 454+96, MEDIAN

- LINE 6" (DOTTED WHITE) 2’ DASH, 6’ SKIP (TYPICAL)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE 3

MARKING PLANS

PAVEMENT

W1-7, SEE US 45

M1-6, M4-6

M1-4, M6-4

M6-1Li

I-7, I-M,

R3-8s

- LINE 6" (WHITE)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I

SEE DISTRICT 1 STD TC-13 FOR DETAILS

- LETTERS & SYMBOLS (WHITE) TYPICAL

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I

- LINE 4" 10’ DASH (WHITE), 30’ SKIP (TYPICAL)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I

- LINE 4" (WHITE)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I

R3-8a

SL45

R2-1

- LINE 24" (WHITE) STOP BAR (TYP)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I

(TYPICAL) SEE NOTES.

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

R1-1

Metra

PAVEMENT MARKING NOTES:

  SEE DRAWING NOS. CCHD-02 AND CCHD-03

  DEPARTMENT (CCHD) STANDARDS. 

  ALONG 171ST ST SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH COOK COUNTY HIGHWAY

3. ALL PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

  MARKINGS OF THE SIZE AND COLOR SPECIFIED.

  THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SHALL BE USED FOR FINAL PAVEMENT

2. FOR HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT:

  PAVEMENT MARKINGS OF THE SIZE AND COLOR SPECIFIED.

  POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I SHALL BE USED FOR FINAL

1. FOR PCC PAVEMENT:
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HMA PAVEMENT

MATCH EXISTING

STA 477+30.81 ~ 175TH ST

PAVEMENT MARKING LIMITS

SPEED

LIMIT
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+67.98

1-METAL POST TYPE B

(30’ X 36")R2-1 

STA 476+61, RT

MARKING PLANS

PAVEMENT

W1-7, SEE US 45

SL45

R2-1

- LINE 24" (WHITE) STOP BAR (TYP)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I

- LINE 6" (WHITE)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

10’ DASH (WHITE), 30’ SKIP (TYPICAL)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"

(TYPICAL) SEE NOTES.

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

- LINE 4" (DOUBLE YELLOW) TYPICAL

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING 

SEE DISTRICT 1 STD TC-13 FOR DETAILS

- LETTERS & SYMBOLS (WHITE) TYPICAL

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
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LANDSCAPING LEGEND

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

WETLAND OR PRAIRIE PLANT SIGN

SELECTIVE MOWING STAKE WITH 

TOPSOIL, 6"/WEED CONTROL

SEEDING CLASS 2A

TOPSOIL, 6"/WEED CONTROL

SEEDING CLASS 4

TOPSOIL, 6"/WEED CONTROL

SEEDING CLASS 4B (MOD)

INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4

TOPSOIL 6" (EXCEPT MEDIAN)/WEED CONTROL

TOPSOIL, 24" (MEDIAN ONLY)/WEED CONTROL

SODDING, SALT TOLERANT

SOD PLACEMENT & MULCH METHOD 4.

SEE LANDSCAPING PLAN (TINLEY PARK) FOR COORDINATION OF 6.

ALONG RIGHT-OF-WAY WHERE PRESENT.

WEED CONTROL, TEASEL SHOULD BE USED5.

INCLUDING ALL SEEDING 2A AND SODDING.

WEED CONTROL, BROADLEAF, SHOULD BE USED IN TURF AREAS 4.

ADJACENT TO WETLAND AND FOREST PRESERVE.

BE USED AT ALL SEEDING AND INTERSEEDING CLASS 4 AREAS 

WEED CONTROL, NON-SELECTIVE AND NON-RESIDUAL SHOULD 3.

HATCHING HAS BEEN OMITTED FOR CLARITY.

LOCATIONS NOT PROTECTED BY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET.  

MULCH METHOD 2 SHALL BE USED AT ALL SEEDING 2.

APPROXIMATE. SEE PROPOSED CROSS SECTIONS FOR DETAILS. 

PLAN VIEW BREAKS BETWEEN SEEDING TYPES ARE 1.

SOD PLACEMENT & MULCH METHOD 4.

SEE LANDSCAPING PLAN (TINLEY PARK) FOR COORDINATION OF 6.

ALONG RIGHT-OF-WAY WHERE PRESENT.

WEED CONTROL, TEASEL SHOULD BE USED5.

INCLUDING ALL SEEDING 2A AND SODDING.

WEED CONTROL, BROADLEAF, SHOULD BE USED IN TURF AREAS 4.

ADJACENT TO WETLAND AND FOREST PRESERVE.

BE USED AT ALL SEEDING AND INTERSEEDING CLASS 4 AREAS 

WEED CONTROL, NON-SELECTIVE AND NON-RESIDUAL SHOULD 3.

HATCHING HAS BEEN OMITTED FOR CLARITY.

LOCATIONS NOT PROTECTED BY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET.  

MULCH METHOD 2 SHALL BE USED AT ALL SEEDING 2.

APPROXIMATE. SEE PROPOSED CROSS SECTIONS FOR DETAILS. 

PLAN VIEW BREAKS BETWEEN SEEDING TYPES ARE 1.

LANDSCAPING NOTES: 


